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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

1000 BRANDERHUIS
1010 ISOLATIE LUCHTKAST 13017369    ......            
1020 LUCHTGELEIDING 109/102X60 78° (WIT) 13017363    ..                

LUCHTGELEIDING 119/114X60 78° (ZWART) 13017364    ....            
1030 ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO EBI 2X7.5 230V 13009663    ......            
1050 LUCHTKLEP 13018138    ......            
1060 REGELMOTOR STE 4,5 BO37/6 R+KABEL 65300527    ......            
1070 VENTILATORRAD D146X52 D12,7 13010012    ..                

VENTILATORRAD D160X52 D12,7 13010095    ....            
1100 BRANDERKAP V-L /G2 + BEV.SCHROEF 65300723    ......            
1111 PLATKOPSCHROEF M5X15 65300519    ......            
1150 CONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    ....              

CONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3MM 13010016    ..            
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW 230V D12,7 13010014    ..            

MOTOR 0,16KW 230V D12,7 13009981    ....              
1170 KOPPELING D18/14,7/11X22 POMP/MOTOR 65074172    ......            
1175 POMP AT2 45 D 9538 6P 0500 13012002    ......            
1180 FILTER EN DEKSELPAKK. AL/AS/AE/AT Ø51X19 13010470    ......            
1185 SPOEL POMP AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    ......            
1190 POMPBUIS/SPROEIERLIJNE 65300725    ......            
1200 OLIESLANG 1/4ZX3/8ZX1500MM EXCL.NIPPELS 12002251    ......            
1500 ELEKTRISCH GEDEELTE
1501 BRANDERAUTOMAAT TCH 211.00 65300878    ......            
1503 KABEL MOTOR+STEKKER 3P/RAST3P L300 13010519    ......            
1504 ONTSTEKINGSTRAFOKAB.+STEK.2P/RAST2P L350 65300619    ......            
1505 KABEL MAGNEETKLEP+STEKK.3P/RAST3P L300V1 13012675    ......            
1506 KABEL MAGNEETKLEP+STEKK.3P/RAST3P L420V2 65300530    ......            
1507 KABEL+STEKKER WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 65300531    ......            
1508 KABEL FOTOCEL MZ+STEKKER 2P/RAST2P L200 13011093    ......            07/15
1510 STEUN VAN DE AUTOMAAT+DISPLAY 65300727    ......            
1520 FOTOCEL MZ 770 S 13009774    ......            07/15
1525 DISPLAY/BRANDERAUT. TCG-TCH R2.2 + KABEL 65301109    ......            
1920 FOTOCEL QRB1A LG.220+RAST5 65326635    ......            08/15
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

1000 BRENNERGEHAEUSE
1010 ISOLIERUNG 220x158 LUFTKASTEN 13017369    ......            
1020 ANSAUGLUFTFUEHR. 119/114X60 78°(SCHWARZ) 13017364    ....            

ANSAUGLUFTFUEHRUNG 109/102X60 78°(WEISS) 13017363    ..                
1030 ZUENDTRAFO EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ......            
1050 LUFTKLAPPEN BG 13018138    ......            
1060 STELLANTRIEB STE 4,5 BO37/6 R+KABEL 65300527    ......            
1070 VENTILATORRAD D146X52 D12,7 13010012    ..                

VENTILATORRAD D160X52 D12,7 13010095    ....            
1100 BRENNERHAUBE VECTRON2+SCHRAUBE 65300723    ......            
1111 FLACHKOPF-SCHRAUBE M5X15+SPITZE 65300519    ......            
1150 KONDENSATOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    ....              

KONDENSATOR 6,3µF 2P 3MM 13010016    ..            
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW 230V D12,7 13010014    ..            

MOTOR 0,16KW 230V D12,7 13009981    ....              
1170 KUPPLUNG D18/14,7/11X22 PUMPE/MOTOR 65074172    ......            
1175 OELPUMPE AT2 45 D 9538 6P 0500 13012002    ......            
1180 FILTER+DECKELDICHTUNG D20 A 47/57/67(NM) 13010470    ......            
1185 SPULE FÜR PUMPE AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    ......            
1190 CU-ROHR PUMPE/D-STANGE 65300725    ......            
1200 OELSCHLAUCH DN 6X1500 R1/4Z-R3/8Z 12002251    ......            
1500 ELEKTROTEIL
1501 FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT TCH 211.00 65300878    ......            
1503 KABEL MOTOR+STECKER 3P/RAST3P L300 13010519    ......            
1504 KABEL ZÜNDTRAFO+STCK 2P/RAST2P L350 65300619    ......            
1505 KABEL ÖLVENTIL+STCK 3P/RAST3P L300V1 13012675    ......            
1506 KABEL ÖLVENTIL+STCK 3P/RAST3P L420V2 65300530    ......            
1507 KABEL+STECKER WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 65300531    ......            
1508 FOTOZELLEKABEL MZ+STCK 2P/RAST2P L200 13011093    ......            07/15
1510 HALTER Z.FEUERUNGSA.U.ANZEIGE 65300727    ......            
1520 FOTOZELLE MZ 770 S 13009774    ......            07/15
1525 ANZEIGE/FEUERUNGSAU.TCG-TCH R2.2 + KABEL 65301109    ......            
1920 FOTOZELLE QRB1A LG.220+RAST5 65326635    ......            08/15

Ö
lb

re
nn

er
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

1000 CUERPO DEL QUEMADOR
1010 AISLAMIENTO CAJA DE AIRE 13017369    ......            
1020 RECICLAJE DE AIRE 109/102X60 78°(BLANCO) 13017363    ..                

RECICLAJE DE AIRE 119/114X60 78° (NEGRO) 13017364    ....            
1030 ENCENDEDOR EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ......            
1050 VÁLVULA DE AIRE 13018138    ......            
1060 SERVOMOTOR STE 4,5 BO37/6 R+CABLE 65300527    ......            
1070 TURBINA D146X52 D12,7 13010012    ..                

TURBINA D160X52 D12,7 13010095    ....            
1100 CUBIERTA VECTRON2+TORNILLO DE FIJACIÓN 65300723    ......            
1111 TORNILLO DE CABEZA PLANA M5X15 65300519    ......            
1150 CONDENSADOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    ....              

CONDENSADOR 6,3µF 2P 3MM 13010016    ..            
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW 230V D12,7 13010014    ..            

MOTOR 0,16KW 230V D12,7 13009981    ....              
1170 ACOPLAMIENTO D18/14,7/11X22 BOMBA/MOTOR 65074172    ......            
1175 BOMBA AT2 45 D 9538 6P 0500 13012002    ......            
1180 KIT DE FILTRO D20 A 47/57/67(NM) 13010470    ......            
1185 BOBINA P/BOMBA AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    ......            
1190 TUBO BOMBA/PORTA-BOQUILLA 65300725    ......            
1200 LATIGUILLO L1,5 M 12002251    ......            
1500 PARTE ELECTRICA
1501 PROGRAMADOR TCH 211.00 65300878    ......            
1503 CABLE MOTOR+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L300 13010519    ......            
1504 CABLE ENCENDEDOR+TOMA 2P/RAST2P L350 65300619    ......            
1505 CABLE EL.VALVULA+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L300V1 13012675    ......            
1506 CABLE EL.VALVULA+TOMA 3P/RAST3P L420V2 65300530    ......            
1507 CABLE+TOMA WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 65300531    ......            
1508 CABLE CELULA MZ+TOMA 2P/RAST2P L200 13011093    ......            07/15
1510 SOPORTE DEL CAJETÍN+PANTALLA 65300727    ......            
1520 CELULA MZ 770 S 13009774    ......            07/15
1525 PANTALLA/PROGRAMAD. TCG-TCH R2.2 + CABLE 65301109    ......            
1920 CELULA QRB1A LG.220+RAST5 65326635    ......            08/15
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

1000 CORPO BRUCIATORE
1010 ISOLAMENTO SCATOLA DELL'ARIA 13017369    ......            
1020 CONVOGLIATO. ARIA 109/102X60 78°(BIANCO) 13017363    ..                

CONVOGLIATORE ARIA 119/114X60 78° (NERO) 13017364    ....            
1030 TRASFORMATORE ACCENSIONE EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ......            
1050 SERRANDA DELL'ARIA 13018138    ......            
1060 SERVOMOTORE STE 4,5 BO37/6 R+CAVO 65300527    ......            
1070 VENTOLA D146X52 D12,7 13010012    ..                

VENTOLA D160X52 D12,7 13010095    ....            
1100 COFANO VECTRON2+VITE DI FISSAGGIO 65300723    ......            
1111 VITE A TESTA PIANA M5X15 65300519    ......            
1150 CONDENSATORE 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    ....              

CONDENSATORE 6,3µF 2P 3MM 13010016    ..            
1160 MOTORE 0,13KW 230V D12,7 13010014    ..            

MOTORE 0,16KW 230V D12,7 13009981    ....              
1170 GIUNTO D18/14,7/11X22 POMPA/MOTORE 65074172    ......            
1175 POMPA AT2 45 D 9538 6P 0500 13012002    ......            
1180 KIT FILTRO D20 A 47/57/67(NM) 13010470    ......            
1185 BOBINA X POMPA AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    ......            
1190 TUBO POMPA/LINEA P. UGELLO 65300725    ......            
1200 FLESSIBILE L1,5 M 12002251    ......            
1500 PARTE ELETTRICA
1501 APPARECCHIATURA TCH 211.00 65300878    ......            
1503 CAVO MOTORE+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L300 13010519    ......            
1504 CAVO TRASFO ACCENS.+PRESA 2P/RAST2P L350 65300619    ......            
1505 CAVO EL.VALVOLA+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L300V1 13012675    ......            
1506 CAVO EL.VALVOLA+PRESA 3P/RAST3P L420V2 65300530    ......            
1507 CAVO+PRESA WIE. 4P/RAST 3P L250 65300531    ......            
1508 CAVO CELLULA MZ+PRESA 2P/RAST2P L200 13011093    ......            07/15
1510 SUPPORTO PROGRAMM.+VISUALIZZ. 65300727    ......            
1520 CELLULA MZ 770 S 13009774    ......            07/15
1525 DISPLAY/APPARECCHIA. TCG-TCH R2.2 + CAVO 65301109    ......            
1920 FOTOCELLULA QRB1A LG.220+RAST5 65326635    ......            08/15
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

1000 CORPS BRULEUR
1010 ISOLATION BOITE A AIR 13017369    ......            
1020 RECYCLAGE AIR 109/102X60 78° (BLANC) 13017363    ..                

RECYCLAGE AIR 119/114X60 78° (NOIR) 13017364    ....            
1030 ALLUMEUR EBI 2X7,5 230V 13009663    ......            
1050 VOLET D’AIR 13018138    ......            
1060 SERVOMOTEUR STE 4,5 BO37/6 R+CABLE 65300527    ......            
1070 TURBINE D146X52 D12,7 13010012    ..                

TURBINE D160X52 D12,7 13010095    ....            
1100 CAPOT VECTRON2+VIS 65300723    ......            
1111 VIS A TETE PLATE M5X15 65300519    ......            
1150 CONDENSATEUR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    ....              

CONDENSATEUR 6,3µF 2P 3MM 13010016    ..            
1160 MOTEUR 0,13KW 230V D12,7 13010014    ..            

MOTEUR 0,16KW 230V D12,7 13009981    ....              
1170 ACCOUPLEMENT D18/14,7/11X22 POMPE/MOTEUR 65074172    ......            
1175 POMPE FIOUL AT2 45 D 9538 6P 0500 13012002    ......            
1180 KIT FILTRE D20 A 47/57/67(NM) 13010470    ......            
1185 BOBINE X POMPE AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    ......            
1190 TUBE POMPE/LIGNE GICLEUR 65300725    ......            
1200 FLEXIBLE L1,5 M 12002251    ......            
1500 PARTIE ELECTRIQUE
1501 COFFRET TCH 211.00 65300878    ......            
1503 CABLE MOTEUR+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L300 13010519    ......            
1504 CABLE ALLUMEUR+PRISE 2P/RAST2P L350 65300619    ......            
1505 CABLE EL.VANNE+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L300V1 13012675    ......            
1506 CABLE EL.VANNE+PRISE 3P/RAST3P L420V2 65300530    ......            
1507 CABLE+PRISE WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 65300531    ......            
1508 CABLE CELL.MZ+PRISE 2P/RAST2P L200 13011093    ......            07/15
1510 SUPPORT COFFRET+AFFICHEUR 65300727    ......            
1520 CELLULE MZ 770 S 13009774    ......            07/15
1525 AFFICHEUR/COFFRET TCG-TCH R2.2 + CABLE 65301109    ......            
1920 CELLULE QRB1A LG.220+RAST5 65326635    ......            08/15
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

1000 BURNER BODY
1010 INSULATION AIR INTAKE BOX 13017369    ......            
1020 AIR RECYCLING 109/102X60 78° (WHITE) 13017363    ..                

AIR RECYCLING 119/114X60 78° (BLACK) 13017364    ....            
1030 IGNITION TRANSFORMER EBI 2X7.5 230V 13009663    ......            
1050 AIR FLAP 13018138    ......            
1060 ACTUATOR STE 4,5 BO37/6 R+CABLE 65300527    ......            
1070 FAN WHEEL D146X52 D12,7 13010012    ..                

FAN WHEEL D160X52 D12,7 13010095    ....            
1100 HOOD VECTRON2+MOUNTING SCREW 65300723    ......            
1111 FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X15 65300519    ......            
1150 CAPACITOR 5µF 2P 3MM 65325038    ....              

CAPACITOR 6,3µF 2P 3MM 13010016    ..            
1160 MOTOR 0,13KW 230V D12,7 13010014    ..            

MOTOR 0,16KW 230V D12,7 13009981    ....              
1170 COUPLING D18/14,7/11X22 PUMP/MOTOR 65074172    ......            
1175 OIL PUMP AT2 45 D 9538 6P 0500 13012002    ......            
1180 FILTER KIT D20 A 47/57/67(NM) 13010470    ......            
1185 PUMP X COIL AS47/AL35 220/240V 13010006    ......            
1190 TUBE PUMP/NOZZLE LINE 65300725    ......            
1200 OIL HOSE L1,5 M 12002251    ......            
1500 ELECTRIC PART
1501 CONTROL UNIT TCH 211.00 65300878    ......            
1503 CABLE MOTOR+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L300 13010519    ......            
1504 CABLE IGNIT.TRANSFO+PLUG 2P/RAST2P L350 65300619    ......            
1505 CABLE SOL.VALVE+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L300V1 13012675    ......            
1506 CABLE SOL.VALVE+PLUG 3P/RAST3P L420V2 65300530    ......            
1507 CABLE+PLUG WIE. 4P/RAST3P L250 65300531    ......            
1508 CABLE CELL MZ+PLUG 2P/RAST2P L200 13011093    ......            07/15
1510 CONTROL UNIT BRACKET+DISPLAY 65300727    ......            
1520 PHOTOCELL MZ 770 S 13009774    ......            07/15
1525 DISPLAY / CTRL UNIT TCG-TCH R2.2 + CABLE 65301109    ......            
1920 PHOTOCELL QRB1A LG.220+RAST5 65326635    ......            08/15
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

2000 BRANDERKOP
2020 STUWPLAAT D78/20 6SL L 13018140    ....              

STUWPLAAT D90/20X79 6SL R 13009987    ..            
2040 ELEKTRODENBLOK 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30° 13018153    ..            

ELEKTRODENBLOK 25X48 D4 D1,5X19 52° 13011119    ....              
2060 INSTELLING SCHAAL 13017802    ......            
2070 ONTSTEKINGSKABEL D4/D4 L365 AP 13013524    . . .             

ONTSTEKINGSKABEL D4/D4 L510 AP 13014990    . . .            
2080 AFDEKPLAAT NOZZLESTANG 13016951    ......            
2081 DRAADDOORVOER 13017148    ......            
2100 SPROEIERLIJNE VL2.120/160KL/NC12-16H T2 13017375    . .              

SPROEIERLIJNE VL2.120/160KN/NC12-16H T1 13017374    . .               
SPROEIERLIJNE VL2.200-210KL/NC20-21H T2 13017465    .            
SPROEIERLIJNE VL2.200-210KN/NC20-21H T1 13017464    .             

2101 SPROEIERLIJNE T1/KN L300 13018141    . . .             
SPROEIERLIJNE T2/KL L420 13018142    . . .            

2105 INSTELRING 13018403    ......            
2140 BRANDERBUIS D115/100 L230 13018148    .             

BRANDERBUIS D115/100 L350 13018149    .            
BRANDERBUIS D115/78 L230 13018136    . .               
BRANDERBUIS D115/78 L350 13018137    . .              

2148 DEKSEL KOP VECTRON2 / NC12-21 65326440    ......            
2150 PAKKING/OPHANGFLENS 176X176X8 D115 13018135    ......            
2160 VERBINDING FLENS D115 13018134    ......            
2285 SCHROEF M6X55 KOMBITORX 65326694    ......            
5000 TOEBEHOREN
5001 SPROEIER DAN 1,25GPH 45° S 13016066    ..                

SPROEIER DAN 1,50GPH 45° S 13016068    ..                
SPROEIER DAN 1,75GPH 45° S 13016069    ..              
SPROEIER DAN 2,00GPH 45° S 13016073    ..                
SPROEIER DAN 2,25GPH 45° S 13016071    ....            
SPROEIER DAN 2,50GPH 45° S 13016072    ..              
SPROEIER DAN 2,75GPH 45° S 13018449    ..            
SPROEIER DAN 3,00GPH 45° S 13016075    ..            
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

2000 BRENNKOPF
2020 STAUSCHEIBE D78/20 6SL L 13018140    ....              

STAUSCHEIBE D90/20X79 6SL R 13009987    ..            
2040 ZUENDELEKTRODENBLOC.25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30° 13018153    ..            

ZUENDELEKTRODENBLOC.25X48 D4 D1,5X19 52° 13011119    ....              
2060 EINSTELLSKALA 13017802    ......            
2070 ZUENDKABEL D4/D4 L365 AP 13013524    . . .             

ZUENDKABEL D4/D4 L510 AP 13014990    . . .            
2080 DECKPLATTE 13016951    ......            
2081 TUELLE 13017148    ......            
2100 D-STANGE KPL. VL2.120/160KL/NC12-16 T2 13017375    . .              

D-STANGE KPL. VL2.120/160KN/NC12-16 T1 13017374    . .               
D-STANGE KPL. VL2.200-210KL/NC20-21H T2 13017465    .            
D-STANGE KPL. VL2.200-210KN/NC20-21H T1 13017464    .             

2101 D-STANGE T1/KN L300 13018141    . . .             
D-STANGE T2/KL L420 13018142    . . .            

2105 EINSTELLRING ABSTAND DUESE-STAUSCHEIBE 13018403    ......            
2140 BRENNERROHR D115/100 L230 13018148    .             

BRENNERROHR D115/100 L350 13018149    .            
BRENNERROHR D115/78 L230 13018136    . .               
BRENNERROHR D115/78 L350 13018137    . .              

2148 DECKEL MISCHEINRICHT. VECTRON2 / NC12-21 65326440    ......            
2150 DICHTUNG/BRENNERFLANSCH 176X176X8 D115 13018135    ......            
2160 KESSELZUBEHOER D115 EUROFLANSCH 13018134    ......            
2285 SCHRAUBE M6X55 KOMBITORX 65326694    ......            
5000 ZUBEHÖR
5001 DUESE DAN 1,25GPH 45° S 13016066    ..                

DUESE DAN 1,50GPH 45° S 13016068    ..                
DUESE DAN 1,75GPH 45° S 13016069    ..              
DUESE DAN 2,00GPH 45° S 13016073    ..                
DUESE DAN 2,25GPH 45° S 13016071    ....            
DUESE DAN 2,50GPH 45° S 13016072    ..              
DUESE DAN 2,75GPH 45° S 13018449    ..            
DUESE DAN 3,00GPH 45° S 13016075    ..            
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

2000 CABEZA DE COMBUSTION
2020 DEFLECTOR D78/20 6SL L 13018140    ....              

DEFLECTOR D90/20X79 6SL R 13009987    ..            
2040 BLOQUE ELECTRODOS 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30° 13018153    ..            

BLOQUE ELECTRODOS 25X48 D4 D1,5X19 52° 13011119    ....              
2060 REGLETA GRADUADA 13017802    ......            
2070 CABLE ENCENDIDO D4/D4 L365 AP 13013524    . . .             

CABLE ENCENDIDO D4/D4 L510 AP 13014990    . . .            
2080 PLACA DEL PANEL DE CONTROL 13016951    ......            
2081 PASSACABLE 13017148    ......            
2100 LÍNEA BOQ. EQ. VL2.120/160KL/NC12-16H T2 13017375    . .              

LÍNEA BOQ. EQ. VL2.120/160KN/NC12-16H T1 13017374    . .               
LÍNEA BOQ. EQ. VL2.200-210KL/NC20-21H T2 13017465    .            
LÍNEA BOQ. EQ. VL2.200-210KN/NC20-21H T1 13017464    .             

2101 LÍNEA DE BOQUILLA T1/KN L300 13018141    . . .             
LÍNEA DE BOQUILLA T2/KL L420 13018142    . . .            

2105 ANILLO DE TOPE 13018403    ......            
2140 TUBO DE LLAMA D115/100 L230 13018148    .             

TUBO DE LLAMA D115/100 L350 13018149    .            
TUBO DE LLAMA D115/78 L230 13018136    . .               
TUBO DE LLAMA D115/78 L350 13018137    . .              

2148 TAPA CABEZA VECTRON2 / NC12-21 65326440    ......            
2150 JUNTA/BRIDA QUEMADOR 176X176X8 D115 13018135    ......            
2160 BRIDA DE CONEXIÓN D115 13018134    ......            
2285 TORNILLO M6X55 KOMBITORX 65326694    ......            
5000 ACCESORIO
5001 BOQUILLA DAN 1,25GPH 45° S 13016066    ..                

BOQUILLA DAN 1,50GPH 45° S 13016068    ..                
BOQUILLA DAN 1,75GPH 45° S 13016069    ..              
BOQUILLA DAN 2,00GPH 45° S 13016073    ..                
BOQUILLA DAN 2,25GPH 45° S 13016071    ....            
BOQUILLA DAN 2,50GPH 45° S 13016072    ..              
BOQUILLA DAN 2,75GPH 45° S 13018449    ..            
BOQUILLA DAN 3,00GPH 45° S 13016075    ..            
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

2000 TESTA DEL BRUCIATORE
2020 DIFFUSORE D78/20 6SL L 13018140    ....              

DIFFUSORE D90/20X79 6SL R 13009987    ..            
2040 BLOCCO ELETTRODI 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30° 13018153    ..            

BLOCCO ELETTRODI 25X48 D4 D1,5X19 52° 13011119    ....              
2060 REGOLAZIONE GRADUATA 13017802    ......            
2070 CAVO ACCENSIONE D4/D4 L365 AP 13013524    . . .             

CAVO ACCENSIONE D4/D4 L510 AP 13014990    . . .            
2080 PIASTR. USCITA CAVI 13016951    ......            
2081 PASSACAVO 13017148    ......            
2100 LINEA UGELLO VL2.120/160KL/NC12-16H T2 13017375    . .              

LINEA UGELLO VL2.120/160KN/NC12-16H T1 13017374    . .               
LINEA UGELLO VL2.200-210KL/NC20-21H T2 13017465    .            
LINEA UGELLO VL2.200-210KN/NC20-21H T1 13017464    .             

2101 LINEA UGELLO T1/KN L300 13018141    . . .             
LINEA UGELLO T2/KL L420 13018142    . . .            

2105 ANELLO DI REGOLAZIONE 13018403    ......            
2140 BOCCAGLIO D115/100 L230 13018148    .             

BOCCAGLIO D115/100 L350 13018149    .            
BOCCAGLIO D115/78 L230 13018136    . .               
BOCCAGLIO D115/78 L350 13018137    . .              

2148 COPERCHIO TESTA VECTRON2 / NC12-21 65326440    ......            
2150 GUARNIZIONE/FLANGIA BRUC. 176X176X8 D115 13018135    ......            
2160 FLANGIA DI RACCORDO D115 13018134    ......            
2285 VITE M6X55 KOMBITORX 65326694    ......            
5000 ACCESSORI
5001 UGELLO DAN 1,25GPH 45° S 13016066    ..                

UGELLO DAN 1,50GPH 45° S 13016068    ..                
UGELLO DAN 1,75GPH 45° S 13016069    ..              
UGELLO DAN 2,00GPH 45° S 13016073    ..                
UGELLO DAN 2,25GPH 45° S 13016071    ....            
UGELLO DAN 2,50GPH 45° S 13016072    ..              
UGELLO DAN 2,75GPH 45° S 13018449    ..            
UGELLO DAN 3,00GPH 45° S 13016075    ..            B
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

2000 TETE DE COMBUSTION
2020 DEFLECTEUR D78/20 6SL L 13018140    ....              

DEFLECTEUR D90/20X79 6SL R 13009987    ..            
2040 BLOC-ELECTRODES 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30° 13018153    ..            

BLOC-ELECTRODES 25X48 D4 D1,5X19 52° 13011119    ....              
2060 REGLETTE GRADUEE 13017802    ......            
2070 CABLE ALLUMAGE D4/D4 L365 AP 13013524    . . .             

CABLE ALLUMAGE D4/D4 L510 AP 13014990    . . .            
2080 PLAQUETTE 13016951    ......            
2081 PASSE-CABLE 13017148    ......            
2100 LIGNE GICL.CPL VL2.120/160KL/NC12-16H T2 13017375    . .              

LIGNE GICL.CPL VL2.120/160KN/NC12-16H T1 13017374    . .               
LIGNE GICL.CPL VL2.200-210KL/NC20-21H T2 13017465    .            
LIGNE GICL.CPL VL2.200-210KN/NC20-21H T1 13017464    .             

2101 LIGNE GICLEUR T1/KN L300 13018141    . . .             
LIGNE GICLEUR T2/KL L420 13018142    . . .            

2105 ANNEAU DE BUTEE 13018403    ......            
2140 TUBE DE FLAMME D115/100 L230 13018148    .             

TUBE DE FLAMME D115/100 L350 13018149    .            
TUBE DE FLAMME D115/78 L230 13018136    . .               
TUBE DE FLAMME D115/78 L350 13018137    . .              

2148 COUVERCLE TETE VECTRON2 / NC12-21 65326440    ......            
2150 JOINT/BRIDE BRULEUR 176X176X8 D115 13018135    ......            
2160 BRIDE DE RACCORDEMENT D115 13018134    ......            
2285 VIS M6X55 KOMBITORX 65326694    ......            
5000 ACCESSOIRES
5001 GICLEUR DAN 1,25GPH 45° S 13016066    ..                

GICLEUR DAN 1,50GPH 45° S 13016068    ..                
GICLEUR DAN 1,75GPH 45° S 13016069    ..              
GICLEUR DAN 2,00GPH 45° S 13016073    ..                
GICLEUR DAN 2,25GPH 45° S 13016071    ....            
GICLEUR DAN 2,50GPH 45° S 13016072    ..              
GICLEUR DAN 2,75GPH 45° S 13018449    ..            
GICLEUR DAN 3,00GPH 45° S 13016075    ..            
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

2000 COMBUSTION HEAD
2020 BAFFLE PLATE D78/20 6SL L 13018140    ....              

BAFFLE PLATE D90/20X79 6SL R 13009987    ..            
2040 ELECTRODE BLOCK 25X43 D4 D1,5X32 30° 13018153    ..            

ELECTRODE BLOCK 25X48 D4 D1,5X19 52° 13011119    ....              
2060 ADJUST SCALE 13017802    ......            
2070 IGNITION CABLE D4/D4 L365 AP 13013524    . . .             

IGNITION CABLE D4/D4 L510 AP 13014990    . . .            
2080 DASHBOARD PLATE 13016951    ......            
2081 RUBBER FUNNEL 13017148    ......            
2100 NOZZLE ROD CPL VL2.120/160KL/NC12-16 T2 13017375    . .              

NOZZLE ROD CPL VL2.120/160KN/NC12-16 T1 13017374    . .               
NOZZLE ROD CPL VL2.200-210KL/NC20-21H T2 13017465    .            
NOZZLE ROD CPL VL2.200-210KN/NC20-21H T1 13017464    .             

2101 NOZZLE ROD T1/KN L300 13018141    . . .             
NOZZLE ROD T2/KL L420 13018142    . . .            

2105 SETTING KEEPER RING 13018403    ......            
2140 FLAME TUBE D115/100 L230 13018148    .             

FLAME TUBE D115/100 L350 13018149    .            
FLAME TUBE D115/78 L230 13018136    . .               
FLAME TUBE D115/78 L350 13018137    . .              

2148 COVER FOR HEAD VECTRON2 / NC12-21 65326440    ......            
2150 GASKET/BURNER FLANGE 176X176X8 D115 13018135    ......            
2160 CONNECTION FLANGE D115 13018134    ......            
2285 SCREW M6X55 KOMBITORX 65326694    ......            
5000 ACCESSORY
5001 NOZZLE DAN 1,25GPH 45° S 13016066    ..                

NOZZLE DAN 1,50GPH 45° S 13016068    ..                
NOZZLE DAN 1,75GPH 45° S 13016069    ..              
NOZZLE DAN 2,00GPH 45° S 13016073    ..                
NOZZLE DAN 2,25GPH 45° S 13016071    ....            
NOZZLE DAN 2,50GPH 45° S 13016072    ..              
NOZZLE DAN 2,75GPH 45° S 13018449    ..            
NOZZLE DAN 3,00GPH 45° S 13016075    ..            
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